
Gore-Glen,Gorebridge LAC 34th Open Cross Country Event 1st November, 2015

Place Race No. Name Club Time

1 127 Katie Johnson Edinburgh Athletic Club 6.01

2 129 Erin Ward Giffnock North AAC 6.15

3 136 Holly Kirkwood Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC 6.18

4 132 Rebecca Grieve Edinburgh Athletic Club 6.28

5 118 Madison Murdoch Larkhall YMCA Harriers 6.26

6 120 Emily Carrick-Anderson Moorfoot Runners 6.30

7 128 Madeline Collins Moorfoot Runners 6.41

8 130 Esme Minto Moorfoot Runners 6.42

9 116 Ines Donald Unattached 6.46

10 113 Ellie Thomson Larkhall YMCA Harriers 6.46

11 138 Sophie Watt Corstorphine AAC 6.49

12 121 Christina McGorum Moorfoot Runners 6.52

13 131 Nuala O'Donnell Giffnock North AAC 6.52

14 140 Hayley Crawford Law & District AAC 6.55

15 117 Olivia Meikle Lasswade Athletics Club 6.56

16 101 L Lambert Kilmarnock H&AC 6.57

17 135 Lily Middleton Musselburgh & District AC 7.00

18 134 Holly Hobbs Moorfoot Runners 7.01

19 124 Kate Paul Giffnock North AAC 7.02

20 133 Hannah Lennox Airdrie Harriers 7.07

21 52 Lilly Kitzinger Annan & District AC 7.08

22 107 S Ross Kilmarnock H&AC 7.14

23 57 Esme Slifer Musselburgh & District AC 7.16

24 51 Jessica Foss Law & District AAC 7.17

25 102 I Raeburn Kilmarnock H&AC 7.18

26 54 Molli Robb Falkirk Victoria Harriers 7.19

27 115 Amy McLaughlin Lasswade Athletics Club 7.21

28 112 L Bowman Cumbernauld AAC 7.22

29 104 A Lambert Kilmarnock H&AC 7.23

30 59 Morven Taylor Musselburgh & District AC 7.25

31 122 Kayleigh Roy Unattached 7.25

32 137 Cara Kirkwood Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC 7.27

33 103 H Hopkins Kilmarnock H&AC 7.33

34 58 Aoise Witts Musselburgh & District AC 7.38

35 55 Anna Venerus Law & District AAC 7.38

36 114 Amy Henrikson Lasswade Athletics Club 7.46

37 126 Anneliese McPake Airdrie Harriers 7.48

38 53 Alex Gairn Airdrie Harriers 7.48

39 139 Thea Stewart Larkhall YMCA Harriers 8.04

40 125 Lauren McCheyne Giffnock North AAC 8.15

41 123 Ruby McNair Pitreavie AAC 8.15

42 108 K Welsford Cumbernauld AAC 8.17

43 56 Rosie Jones Edinburgh Athletic Club 8.17

44 110 E MacDuff Cumbernauld AAC 8.28

45 119 Rebecca Kerr Haddington East Lothian Pacemakers 8.49

46 109 A Cruden Cumbernauld AAC 9.23

Place No. 1st Team Points

6 120 Emily Carrick-Anderson

7 128 Madeline Collins

8 130 Esme Minto

2nd Team

2 129 Erin Ward

13 131 Nuala O'Donnell

19 124 Kate Paul

3rd Team

1 127 Katie Johnson

4 132 Rebecca Grieve

43 56 Rosie Jones

4th Team

5 118 Madison Murdoch

10 113 Ellie Thomson

39 139 Thea Stewart

5th Team

16 101 L Lambert 

22 107 S Ross

25 102 I Raeburn

6th Team

17 135 Lily Middleton

23 57 Esme Slifer

30 59 Morven Taylor

7th Team

14 140 Hayley Crawford

24 51 Jessica Foss

35 55 Anna Venerus

8th Team

15 117 Olivia Meikle

27 115 Amy McLaughlin

36 114 Amy Henrikson

9th Team

20 133 Hannah Lennox

37 126 Anneliese McPake

38 53 Alex Gairn

10th Team

28 112 L Bowman

42 108 K Welsford

44 110 E MacDuff

9 Airdrie Harriers 95

10 Cumbernauld AAC 114

3 Edinburgh Athletic Club 48

4 Larkhall YMCA Harriers 54

Under 11 Girls

Under 11 Girls Teams

1 Moorfoot Runners 21

2 Giffnock North AAC 34

7 Law & District AAC 73

8 Lasswade Athletics Club 78

5 Kilmarnock H&AC 63

6 Musselburgh & District AC 70



Gore-Glen,Gorebridge LAC 34th Open Cross Country Event 1st November, 2015

Place Race No. Name Club Time

1 151 C Little Cumbernauld AAC 6.01

2 88 Elliot Frame Livingston & District AAC 6.03

3 162 Caleb McLeod Pitreavie AAC 6.04

4 84 Finlay Ross Harmeny Athletic Club 6.04

5 161 Aaron McGillivray Giffnock North AAC 6.04

6 156 Jamie Mooney Airdrie Harriers 6.11

7 142 Lewis Hill Kilmarnock H&AC 6.15

8 172 Ben Struthers Corstorphine AAC 6.16

9 164 David Cathcart Moorfoot Runners 6.16

10 168 Patrick Cannon Moorfoot Runners 6.18

11 78 Jonathan Mainds Haddington East Lothian Pacemakers 6.18

12 160 Kian Scullion Law & District AAC 6.18

13 77 Jack Renton Haddington East Lothian Pacemakers 6.21

14 171 J Clarke Moorfoot Runners 6.21

15 165 Angus Carlyle Moorfoot Runners 6.21

16 143 B McGregor Kilmarnock H&AC 6.21

17 166 Fergus Currie Garscube Harriers 6.25

18 501 B Wright Airdrie Harriers 6.26

19 80 Collin Riley Haddington East Lothian Pacemakers 6.28

20 150 C Hendry Cumbernauld AAC 6.28

21 153 J Neville Cumbernauld AAC 6.28

22 147 S Bloomfield Cumbernauld AAC 6.29

23 179 Jonathan Adams Lasswade Athletics Club 6.29

24 71 Frey MacIver Moorfoot Runners 6.31

25 74 Billy White Law & District AAC 6.33

26 89 Samuel Wardlaw Haddington East Lothian Pacemakers 6.35

27 154 E Wallace Cumbernauld AAC 6.38

28 90 Oscar Logan Law & District AAC 6.42

29 158 Adam Chamberlain Giffnock North AAC 6.42

30 81 Toby Ralph Haddington East Lothian Pacemakers 6.43

31 169 Harry Officer Unattached 6.44

32 177 Josh Scott Airdrie Harriers 6.44

33 163 Blair McAuley Larkhall YMCA Harriers 6.46

34 167 Theo Cunningham Musselburgh & District AC 6.55

35 148 L Tervit Cumbernauld AAC 6.55

36 157 Alec Miller Lasswade Athletics Club 6.58

37 159 Alex Chamberlain Giffnock North AAC 6.58

38 144 C McGowan Kilmarnock H&AC 6.58

39 79 Paul Serpenskan Musselburgh & District AC 6.59

40 76 Robin Ward Haddington East Lothian Pacemakers 7.01

41 175 Oliver Rodger Pitreavie AAC 7.07

42 176 Fraser McCluskey Edinburgh Athletic Club 7.07

43 145 J Duncan Kilmarnock H&AC 7.07

44 174 Alastair Scott Lasswade Athletics Club 7.09

45 141 L Baird Kilmarnock H&AC 7.10

46 178 Alasdair Brown Lasswade Athletics Club 7.12

47 82 Louis Christie Pitreavie AAC 7.14

48 83 JJ Burgess Haddington East Lothian Pacemakers 7.18

49 179 Jonathan Adams Lasswade Athletics Club 7.29

50 85 Fergus Ross Unattached 7.32

51 73 Manas Young Unattached 7.34

52 170 Cole Young Airdrie Harriers 7.38

53 146 Lyle Hill Kilmarnock H&AC 7.46

54 75 Joe Fraser Musselburgh & District AC 7.47

55 180 Ramsay Blair Lasswade Athletics Club 7.56

56 72 Ronnie Jones Edinburgh Athletic Club 8.01

57 86 Callum Moncur Lasswade Athletics Club 8.01

58 321 #N/A #N/A 8.04

59 173 Luke Davidson Haddington East Lothian Pacemakers 9.02

Place No. 1st Team Points

9 164 David Cathcart

10 168 Patrick Cannon

14 171 J Clarke

2nd Team

1 151 C Little

20 150 C Hendry

21 153 J Neville

3rd Team

11 78 Jonathan Mainds

13 77 Jack Renton

19 80 Collin Riley

4th Team

6 156 Jamie Mooney

18 501 B Wright

32 177 Josh Scott

5th Team

7 142 Lewis Hill

16 143 B McGregor

38 144 C McGowan

6th Team

12 160 Kian Scullion

25 74 Billy White

28 90 Oscar Logan

7th Team

5 161 Aaron McGillivray

29 158 Adam Chamberlain

37 159 Alex Chamberlain

8th Team

2 162 Caleb McLeod

41 175 Oliver Rodger

47 82 Louis Christie

9th Team

23 179 Jonathan Adams

36 157 Alec Miller

44 174 Alastair Scott

10th Team

34 167 Theo Cunningham

39 79 Paul Serpenskan

54 75 Joe Fraser

8 Pitreavie AAC 90

Under 11 Boys

Under 11 Boys Teams

1 Moorfoot Runners 33

4 Airdrie Harriers 56

5 Kilmarnock H&AC 61

2 Cumbernauld AAC 42

3 Haddington East Lothian Pacemakers 43

6 Law & District AAC 65

7 Giffnock North AAC 71

9 Lasswade Athletics Club 103

10 Musselburgh & District AC 127



Gore-Glen,Gorebridge LAC 34th Open Cross Country Event 1st November, 2015

Place Race No. Name Club Time

1 316 Isla Calverts Livingston & District AAC 12.26

2 306 Emma Johnson Edinburgh Athletic Club 12.32

3 293 Hannah Little Lasswade Athletics Club 12.41

4 307 Isla Ward Giffnock North AAC 12.46

5 318 Lucia Wright Airdrie Harriers 12.47

6 301 Aimee Anderson Airdrie Harriers 12.58

7 303 Elena McGorum Moorfoot Runners 13.01

8 313 Rachael Donnelly Law & District AAC 13.11

9 317 Evie Glen Law & District AAC 13.15

10 299 Daisy Cumming Dunfermline & West Fife AC 13.18

11 93 Georgia Ledingham Corstorphine AAC 13.21

12 94 Mia Linklater Corstorphine AAC 13.23

13 320 Darcie Burns Airdrie Harriers 13.28

14 67 Kalie Gostick Pitreavie AAC 13.41

15 65 Charlotte Morrison Moorfoot Runners 13.41

16 319 Eilidh Mooney Moorfoot Runners 13.44

17 310 Morgan Macdougall East Kilbride AC 13.46

18 312 Lauren Blair Pitreavie AAC 13.51

19 91 Ailsa Barr Pitreavie AAC 13.58

20 64 Hanna Steel Lothian Running Club 14.01

21 92 Nicole Mullard Corstorphine AAC 14.01

22 314 Meggan Hobbs Moorfoot Runners 14.13

23 311 Iona Macdougall East Kilbride AC 14.17

24 305 Kathryn Pow Annan & District AC 14.17

25 295 Orla Kennedy Unattached 14.19

26 296 Lauren Meikle Lasswade Athletics Club 14.23

27 289 K Reilly Cumbernauld AAC 14.26

28 61 Chloe Petrie Edinburgh Athletic Club 14.27

29 283 A Heron Kilmarnock H&AC 14.35

30 300 Kerry McTaggart Larkhall YMCA Harriers 14.35

31 315 Molly Willmott Moorfoot Runners 14.38

32 309 Isla Booth Pitreavie AAC 14.38

33 284 L Jedrusiak Kilmarnock H&AC 14.42

34 69 Ellie Baxter Lasswade Athletics Club 14.45

35 281 V McDowall Kilmarnock H&AC 14.52

36 68 Mhairi Arnott Corstorphine AAC 14.56

37 298 Lorna Jackson Law & District AAC 15.05

38 292 A Kennedy Cumbernauld AAC 15.07

39 286 S Dalchow Cumbernauld AAC 15.07

40 318 Lucia Wright Airdrie Harriers 15.31

41 63 Holly McCluskey Edinburgh Athletic Club 15.31

42 287 H Wallace Cumbernauld AAC 15.35

43 290 A Hendry Cumbernauld AAC 15.37

44 294 Sophie Ura Livingston & District AAC 16.16

45 66 Abbie White Law & District AAC 16.20

46 62 Iona Harrison Edinburgh Athletic Club 17.41

47 288 E McIntyre Cumbernauld AAC 18.11

48 302 Elana Kerr Team East Lothian AC 18.17

49 70 Millie Capaldie Haddington East Lothian Pacemakers 22.11

Place No. 1st Team Points

5 318 Lucia Wright

6 301 Aimee Anderson

13 320 Darcie Burns

2nd Team

7 303 Elena McGorum

15 65 Charlotte Morrison

16 319 Eilidh Mooney

3rd Team

11 93 Georgia Ledingham

12 94 Mia Linklater

21 92 Nicole Mullard

4th Team

14 67 Kalie Gostick

18 312 Lauren Blair

19 91 Ailsa Barr

5th Team

8 313 Rachael Donnelly

9 317 Evie Glen

37 298 Lorna Jackson

6th Team

3 293 Hannah Little

26 296 Lauren Meikle

34 69 Ellie Baxter

7th Team

2 306 Emma Johnson

28 61 Chloe Petrie

41 63 Holly McCluskey

8th Team

29 283 A Heron

33 284 L Jedrusiak

35 281 V McDowall

9th Team

27 289 K Reilly

38 292 A Kennedy

39 286 S Dalchow

Kilmarnock H&AC 97

9 Cumbernauld AAC 104

Under 13 Girls

Under 13 Girls Teams

1 Airdrie Harriers 24

2 Moorfoot Runners 38

3 Corstorphine AAC 44

4 Pitreavie AAC 51

5 Law & District AAC 54

6 Lasswade Athletics Club 63

7 Edinburgh Athletic Club 71

8



Gore-Glen,Gorebridge LAC 34th Open Cross Country Event 1st November, 2015

Place Race No. Name Club Time

1 327 L Dow Pitreavie AAC 11.18

2 324 C Little Cumbernauld AAC 11.26

3 326 H Henrikson Lasswade Athletics Club 11.34

4 349 Conon Gourley Pitreavie AAC 11.51

5 331 E Elder Moorfoot Runners 12.04

6 344 M Girdler Moorfoot Runners 12.08

7 325 A McMonagle Cumbernauld AAC 12.16

8 328 C Carrick-Anderson Moorfoot Runners 12.22

9 339 M Glen Law & District AAC 12.23

10 330 J McKay Giffnock North AAC 12.28

11 340 C Cameron Corstorphine AAC 12.32

12 336 B Young Airdrie Harriers 12.37

13 342 M Leitch Pitreavie AAC 12.39

14 329 F Morris Livingston & District AAC 13.09

15 348 Sam Glass Edinburgh Athletic Club 13.17

16 334 B McBridie Law & District AAC 13.21

17 337 A McCulloch Law & District AAC 13.39

18 343 A Marshall Livingston & District AAC 14.13

19 338 D Yue Law & District AAC 14.43

20 333 S Leslie Law & District AAC 15.15

21 341 R Anderson Airdrie Harriers 15.16

22 345 S Ward Unattached 16.00

23 346 F Milligan Law & District AAC 16.12

24 332 Rory McAndrew Law & District AAC 16.15

Place No. 1st Team Points

1 327 L Dow

4 349 Conon Gourley

13 342 M Leitch

2nd Team

5 331 E Elder

6 344 M Girdler

8 328 C Carrick-Anderson

3rd Team

9 339 M Glen

16 334 B McBridie

17 337 A McCulloch

Under 13 Boys

Under 13 Boys Teams

1 Pitreavie AAC 18

2 Moorfoot Runners 19

3 Law & District AAC 42



Gore-Glen,Gorebridge LAC 34th Open Cross Country Event 1st November, 2015

Place Race No. Name Club Time

1 356 Sarah Tait Lasswade Athletics Club 12.21

2 367 Jemma Jamieson Pitreavie AAC 12.37

3 374 Mairi Wallace Moorfoot Runners 12.40

4 361 Beth Hobbs Moorfoot Runners 12.50

5 357 Grace Pow Annan & District AC 12.50

6 364 Charlotte Claire Moorfoot Runners 13.02

7 363 Caitlin Thomson Law & District AAC 13.18

8 354 T Kerr Cumbernauld AAC 13.24

9 369 Katy McGonigal Falkirk Victoria Harriers 13.33

10 371 Eilidh Murphy Airdrie Harriers 13.37

11 366 Eilidh Brown Lasswade Athletics Club 13.39

12 365 Lisa Grennan Airdrie Harriers 13.44

13 358 Lucy Marshall Cumbernauld AAC 13.57

14 372 Iona Ralph Corstorphine AAC 14.00

15 373 Dion Ingram Law & District AAC 14.02

16 355 Ciara Scullion Law & District AAC 14.51

17 359 Lucy Kinsella Airdrie Harriers 15.02

18 304 Jodie Clark Airdrie Harriers 15.05

19 368 Erin Steele Lothian Running Club 15.39

20 353 C Dalchow Cumbernauld AAC 15.50

21 360 Hannah Officer Lasswade Athletics Club 15.51

22 362 Pamela Newell Law & District AAC 15.52

Place No. 1st Team Points

3 374 Mairi Wallace

4 361 Beth Hobbs

6 364 Charlotte Claire

2nd Team

1 356 Sarah Tait

11 366 Eilidh Brown

21 360 Hannah Officer

3rd Team

7 363 Caitlin Thomson

15 373 Dion Ingram

16 355 Ciara Scullion

4th Team

10 371 Eilidh Murphy

12 365 Lisa Grennan

17 359 Lucy Kinsella

5th Team

8 354 T Kerr

13 358 Lucy Marshall

20 353 C Dalchow

4 Airdrie Harriers 39

5 Cumbernauld AAC 41

Under 15 Girls

Under 15 Girls Teams

1 Moorfoot Runners 13

2 Lasswade Athletics Club 33

3 Law & District AAC 38



Gore-Glen,Gorebridge LAC 34th Open Cross Country Event 1st November, 2015

Place Race No. Name Club Time

1 396 Stephen Addison Corstorphine AAC 17.56

2 385 M Tait Lasswade Athletics Club 18.07

3 389 Michael Miller Clydesdale Harriers 19.00

4 387 Euan Hood Lasswade Athletics Club 19.19

5 390 James Gilllon Law & District AAC 19.33

6 394 Craig Angus Moorfoot Runners 20.05

7 388 Finlay Collins Moorfoot Runners 20.21

8 395 Conor Allan Pitreavie AAC 20.32

9 382 J Brown Cumbernauld AAC 20.56

10 393 Paul Kitzinger Annan and District 21.13

11 386 Owen O'Donnell Giffnock North AAC 21.42

12 397 Rory Ferguson Lasswade Athletics Club 22.18

13 383 C Main Cumbernauld AAC 22.18

14 392 Angus Cousin Lasswade Athletics Club 22.35

15 381 C Stewart Cumbernauld AAC 23.00

16 391 Ross Whitelaw Airdrie Harriers 23.07

17 384 A Kennedy Cumbernauld AAC 23.58

Place No. 1st Team Points

2 385 M Tait

4 387 Euan Hood

12 397 Rory Ferguson

2nd Team

9 382 J Brown

13 383 C Main

15 381 C Stewart

Place Race No. Name Club Time

1 30 Lauren Dickson Lasswade Athletics Club 18.45

2 31 Hannah Addison Corstorphine AAC 19.13

3 33 Emily Nicholson Pitreavie AAC 19.48

4 9 Morven Ferguson Edinburgh Athletic Club 21.08

5 3 L Somerville Cumbernauld AAC 21.33

6 7 Ailsa Innes Lasswade Athletics Club 21.55

7 27 Emily McNicol Law & District AAC 22.06

8 8 Lauren Wilkie Lasswade Athletics Club 22.12

9 29 Jill Hamilton Law & District AAC 22.31

10 12 Kiera Bowman Pitreavie AAC 22.53

11 34 Niamh Shaw Lasswade Athletics Club 23.04

12 5 A Paton Cumbernauld AAC 23.49

13 32 Sophie Nethery Pitreavie AAC 24.06

14 6 Laurie Anderson Airdrie Harriers 24.32

15 1 S McBean Kilmarnock H&AC 24.34

16 28 Margaret Newell Law & District AAC 25.19

17 10 Nina Young Team East Lothian AC 25.25

18 11 Alice Pearson Pitreavie AAC 26.52

19 4 E Balfour Cumbernauld AAC 27.32

Place No. 1st Team Points

1 30 Lauren Dickson

6 7 Ailsa Innes

8 8 Lauren Wilkie

2nd Team

3 33 Emily Nicholson

10 12 Kiera Bowman

13 32 Sophie Nethery

3rd Team

7 27 Emily McNicol

9 29 Jill Hamilton

16 28 Margaret Newell

4th Team

5 3 L Somerville

12 5 A Paton

19 4 E Balfour

3 Law & District AAC 32

4 Cumbernauld AAC 36

Under 17 /20 Women

Under 17 /20 Women Teams

1 Lasswade Athletics Club 15

2 Pitreavie AAC 26

Under 15 Boys

Under 15 Boys Teams

1 Lasswade Athletics Club 18

2 Cumbernauld AAC 37



Gore-Glen,Gorebridge LAC 34th Open Cross Country Event 1st November, 2015

Place Race No. Name Club Time

1 478 Tyler White Pitreavie AAC 22.43

2 480 Michael Swinton Edinburgh Athletic Club 22.56

3 482 Harry Nimmo Giffnock North AAC 23.27

4 471 L Brown Cumbernauld AAC 23.58

5 473 Matthew Smith Lasswade Athletics Club 24.21

6 476 Patrick Szymanski Law & District AAC 24.21

7 477 Ben Fountain Law & District AAC 25.36

8 481 Tom Aitken Edinburgh Athletic Club 26.24

9 475 Kieran Cubis Law & District AAC 26.31

10 479 Struan Ross Pitreavie AAC 27.29

11 474 Connor Butters Law & District AAC 29.38

Place No. 1st Team Points

6 476 Patrick Szymanski

7 477 Ben Fountain

9 475 Kieran Cubis

1 443 Sarah Louise MacIsaac Hunters Bog Trotters 24.47

2 435 Rachel Haines Hunters Bog Trotters 25.26

3 423 J Murphy Carnegie Harriers 25.40

4 439 Beryl Junnier (V/O45) Falkirk Victoria Harriers 26.48

5 436 Claire Gordon Hunters Bog Trotters 26.49

6 442 Susan Ridley (V/O45) Edinburgh Athletic Club 26.49

7 418 K Hiersemenzel Edinburgh Athletic Club 27.36

8 432 S O'Neil Hunters Bog Trotters 27.42

9 428 K Jenkins (V/O40) Gala Harriers 27.45

10 420 S McDowall Gala Harriers 28.06

11 438 Mary Lye (V/O35) Carnethy Hill Racing Club 28.53

12 427 J Hughes Musselburgh & District AC 28.55

13 426 R Fagan (V/O40) Gala Harriers 29.11

14 416 A Stewart Unattached 29.28

15 444 Katherine Golding Hunters Bog Trotters 30.14

16 433 Julia Cunnningham(V/O40) Edinburgh Triathletes 30.19

17 422 S Healy Musselburgh & District AC 30.32

18 430 M Sinlcair (V/O40) Carnegie Harriers 30.42

19 440 Marie-Therese Rodgers (V/O35)Airdrie Harriers 30.56

20 424 S Newington (V/O40) Carnegie Harriers 31.10

21 441 Christine McMenemy (V/O45)Airdrie Harriers 31.37

22 429 K Forsyth Carnegie Harriers 32.05

23 412 L Campbell Penicuik Harriers 32.44

24 434 A Weston Hunters Bog Trotters 33.02

25 425 S Ross (V/O45) Unattached 34.13

26 411 L Gilroy (V/O40) Musselburgh & District AC 36.10

27 445 Alison McDonald Ferranti AAC 36.24

28 437 Roxanne Yue (V/O45) Law & District AAC 39.41

Place No. 1st Team Points

1 443 Sarah Louise MacIsaac

2 435 Rachel Haines

5 436 Claire Gordon

2nd Team

9 428 K Jenkins (V/O40)

10 420 S McDowall

13 426 R Fagan (V/O40)

3rd Team

3 423 J Murphy

18 430 M Sinlcair (V/O40)

20 424 S Newington (V/O40)

4th Team

12 427 J Hughes

17 422 S Healy

26 411 L Gilroy (V/O40)

4 Musselburgh & District AC 55

3 Carnegie Harriers 41

 Senior & Vet Women

2 Gala Harriers 32

Under 17 Men Teams

1 Law & District AAC 22

Under 17 Men

1 Hunters Bog Trotters 8

Senior & Vet Women Teams



Gore-Glen,Gorebridge LAC 34th Open Cross Country Event 1st November, 2015

Place Race No. Name Club Time

1 193 P Gierjatowicz Hunters Bog Trotters 32.44

2 235 Gavin Bryson (O20) Edinburgh Athletic Club 33.05

3 243 Gordon Clarke (V/O40) Corstorphine AAC 33.52

4 182 A Wylie (V/O40) Unattached 34.17

5 207 A Little (V/O50) Shettleston Harriers 34.31

6 220 C Richardson (U20) Cumbernauld AAC 35.16

7 206 N Wolverson Edinburgh Athletic Club 35.21

8 240 Martin Gore Lasswade Athletics Club 35.31

9 258 David Ward Hunters Bog Trotters 35.33

10 236 Craig Mattocks Gala Harriers 35.49

11 226 Luke Foss (U20) Law & District AAC 35.55

12 205 O Williams Edinburgh Athletic Club 36.09

13 219 R Clark (V/O40) Carnegie Harriers 36.20

14 216 P Kieran (V/O40) Carnegie Harriers 36.33

15 246 D Huckell Unattached 36.35

16 191 D Woods Haddington East Lothian Pacemakers 37.19

17 183 D Murray Corstorphine AAC 37.22

18 192 M Bareford (VO/40) Hunters Bog Trotters 37.35

19 227 Ross Hill Law & District AAC 37.42

20 211 A Redpath Team East Lothian AC 37.52

21 217 M Cunningham (V/O40) Edinburgh Triathletes 38.06

22 252 Gavin Smith Hunters Bog Trotters 38.21

23 203 C Lamont Pitreavie AAC 38.27

24 251 Huw Jones Hunters Bog Trotters 39.21

25 256 Andrew Taylor (U20) Edinburgh Athletic Club 39.49

26 210 J Millar Carnegie Harriers 39.52

27 218 M Welsford (V/O40) Kirkintilloch Olympians 40.03

28 248 Donald Shaw (V/O40) Central AC 40.15

29 221 Gavin May (V/O40) Club Velo Moulin 40.27

30 196 S Honeyman Carnegie Harriers 40.34

31 232 Ian McLeod (V/O40) Corstorphine AAC 40.44

32 237 Ian Johnston (V/O50) Carnegie Harriers 41.08

33 253 Martin Twigg (V/O40) Hunters Bog Trotters 41.16

34 209 A McGowan Carnegie Harriers 41.22

35 224 Stuart Leghorn (U20) Law & District AAC 41.25

36 214 J Hynd (V/O50) Carnegie Harriers 41.58

37 187 S Wightman Unattached 42.11

38 229 Matthew Jones Carnethy Hill Racing Club 42.12

39 195 M Martins Unattached 42.27

40 213 M Haywood Unattached 42.38

41 184 J Scullion Law & District AAC 42.41

42 188 G Little Cumbernauld AAC 42.43

43 215 B Davie Carnegie Harriers 42.49

44 244 E Mackenzie Unattached 42.52

45 186 M McGregor Unattached 42.57

46 234 David Mabon (V/O50) Lothian Running Club 43.11

47 230 Paul Slifer (V/O40) Musselburgh & District AC 43.25

48 223 Shaun Burke (U20) Law & District AAC 43.33

49 198 A Brannigan (V/O50) Carnegie Harriers 44.52

50 239 M Malcolm-Smith (V/O40) Musselburgh & District AC 45.12

51 201 D Brydon (V/O40) Garioch Road Runners 45.14

52 257 David Scott (V/040) Lasswade Athletics Club 45.22

53 208 D Morton Carnegie Harriers 45.29

54 181 D Flannigan Carnethy Hill Racing Club 45.37

55 202 M Howard (v/O40) Musselburgh & District AC 45.39

56 238 Ian Wood (V/O50) Unattached 46.14

57 242 P Smithard (VO/60) Carnegie Harriers 46.19

58 189 M Mackenzie (VO/40) Carnegie Harriers 46.33

59 225 Alan Cameron (V/O40) Corstorphine AAC 46.42

60 199 A Duncan (V/O40) Musselburgh & District AC 46.49

61 200 A Murray (V/O40) Carnegie Harriers 47.05

62 255 Alex MacEwen (V/O50) Edinburgh Athletic Club 47.32

63 231 Derek Wilkie Musselburgh & District AC 47.37

64 197 M McComb Penicuik Harriers 49.20

65 228 Tony Sagall (V/O50) Musselburgh & District AC 49.21

66 222 Pat Kelly (V/O50) Law & District AAC 49.50

67 241 Keith Nicol (V/O50) Ferranti AAC 50.21

68 254 Stephen Greer (V/O50) Carnegie Harriers 50.59

69 249 Alistair Hindle (V/O40) Hunters Bog Trotters 51.17

70 233 Kenny Gunn-Russell (V/O50)Run 4 it 52.38

71 250 John Barclay (V/O50) Lothian Running Club 55.45

72 247 Eddie McDonald (V/O50) Ferranti AAC 64.09

Under 20, Senior & Vet Men



Gore-Glen,Gorebridge LAC 34th Open Cross Country Event 1st November, 2015

Place No. 1st Team Points

2 235 Gavin Bryson (O20)

7 206 N Wolverson

12 205 O Williams

2nd Team

1 193 P Gierjatowicz

9 258 David Ward 

18 192 M Bareford (VO/40)

3rd Team

3 243 Gordon Clarke (V/O40)

17 183 D Murray

31 232 Ian McLeod (V/O40)

4th Team

13 219 R Clark (V/O40)

14 216 P Kieran (V/O40)

26 210 J Millar

5th Team

11 226 Luke Foss (U20)

19 227 Ross Hill

35 224 Stuart Leghorn (U20)

6th Team

47 230 Paul Slifer (V/O40)

50 239 M Malcolm-Smith (V/O40)

55 202 M Howard (v/O40)

Place No. 1st Team Points

13 219 R Clark (V/O40)

14 216 P Kieran (V/O40)

32 237 Ian Johnston (V/O50)

2nd Team

3 243 Gordon Clarke (V/O40)

31 232 Ian McLeod (V/O40)

59 225 Alan Cameron (V/O40)

3rd Team

18 192 M Bareford (VO/40)

33 253 Martin Twigg (V/O40)

69 249 Alistair Hindle (V/O40)

4th Team

47 230 Paul Slifer (V/O40)

50 239 M Malcolm-Smith (V/O40)

55 202 M Howard (v/O40)

4 Musselburgh & District AC 152

3 Hunters Bog Trotters 120

Senior Men Teams

1 Edinburgh Athletic Club 21

2 Hunters Bog Trotters 28

5 Law & District AAC 65

6 Musselburgh & District AC 152

3 Corstorphine AAC 51

4 Carnegie Harriers 53

2 Corstorphine AAC 93

Vet Men Teams

1 Carnegie Harriers 59


